INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9686

RAWALPINDI

SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (KHAYYAM CAMPUS)

9686-M-1-7313
9686-M-1-7314
9686-M-3-7315
9686-M-4-7316
9686-M-4-7317

9686-M-4-7318

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HADI
ABDUL MUQRAB

MAAZ NAEEM

HOORAB FATIMA

RIHAB FATIMA

HAREEM KHAN

ABID ALI

MOHAMMAD ARSHAD MALIK
NAEEM AKHTAR

RAJA MUHAMMAD IQBAL
RAJA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MAIJID SHARIF

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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70.00%
80.00%
84.00%
80.00%
85.33%
89.33%
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